
CIART N° 1- CUTRAL CÓ

LISTADO DEFINITIVO 2018

CARGO: CERÁMICA 

Sin competencia

JIMÉNEZ, Andrea

RIQUELME, Mercedes 

PINTA, Hebe Camila

PÉREZ, Nicanor 

MIÑANA, Flavia

GARRIDO, María Andrea

ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa

CARGO:  DIBUJO 

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 D 17,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 D 17,25 7,61

3 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 D 10,00 8,54

4 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 D 9,00 8,31

5 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 H 10,55 6,22

6 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 H 10,10 6,67

7 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 H 6,30 7,39

8 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 S 5,40

Sin competencia:

CARGO:  FOLKLORE

Sin inscriptos

CARGO: GRABADO 

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 S 11,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 S 11,25 7,61

3 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 S 7,55 6,22

4 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 S 7,10 6,67

5 DÍAZ, Gabriela 26426533 S 6,00 6,90

6 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 S 5,40 8,87

7 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 S 4,00 8,54

8 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 S 3,30 7,39

9 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 S 3,00 8,31
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CIART N° 1- CUTRAL CÓ

LISTADO DEFINITIVO 2018

CARGO:  MODELADO

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 S 11,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 S 11,25 7,61

3 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 S 7,55 6,22

4 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 S 7,10 6,67

5 DÍAZ, Gabriela 26426533 S 6,00 6,90

6 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 S 5,40 8,87

7 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 S 4,00 8,54

8 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 S 3,30 7,39

9 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 S 3,00 8,31

Sin competencia

CARGO:  PINTURA

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 D 17,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 D 17,25 7,61

3 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 D 9,00 8,31

4 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 H 10,10 6,67

5 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 S 7,55 6,22

6 DÍAZ, Gabriela 26426533 S 6,00 6,90

7 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 S 5,40

8 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 S 4,00 8,54

9 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 S 3,30 7,39

Sin competencia:

GARCÍA, María Mabel
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CIART N° 1- CUTRAL CÓ

LISTADO DEFINITIVO 2018

CARGO: PLÁSTICA 

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 D 17,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 D 17,25 7,61

3 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 D 10,00 8,54

4 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 D 9,00 8,31

5 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 H 10,55 6,22

6 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 H 10,10 6,67

7 DÍAZ, Gabriela 26426533 H 9,00 6,90

8 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 H 8,40 8,87

9 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 H 6,30 7,39

Sin competencia:

GARCÍA, María Mabel

CARGO:  PRECEPTOR

N° Apellido y Nombre DNI Carácter Puntaje Promedio

1 MIÑANA, Flavia 27238300 D 17,27 7,68

2 GARRIDO, María Andrea 27238198 D 17,25 7,61

3 JIMÉNEZ, Andrea 36306355 D 10,00 8,54

4 PÉREZ, Nicanor 29629574 D 9,00 8,31

5 BARROS, Zulma Beatriz 17358022 H 13,00 7,80

6 LABADIÉ, Andrea 25656387 H 10,95 8,92

7 RIQUELME, Mercedes 17942746 H 10,55 6,22

8 ESCOBAR, Roxana Vanesa 23989474 H 10,10 6,67

9 TORRES, Silvia 22898653 H 9,00 8,62

10 VEGA, Nancy Viviana 26132200 H 9,00 8,61

11 SEPÚLVEDA, Silvana 22619182 H 9,00 7,90

12 RAMIDÁN SÁNCHEZ, Andrea 25968987 H 9,00 7,55

13 DÍAZ, Gabriela 26426533 H 9,00 6,90

14 LEÓN, Lidia Andrea 27264860 H 8,40 8,87

15 ESAINS, Paula Daniela 20690032 H 7,13 8,09

16 GARCÍA, María Mabel 18626706 H 6,30 8,68

17 PINTA, Hebe Camila 30272981 H 6,30 7,39

18 SALAS, María Magdalena 20869335 H 6,00 9,26

19 SOLÍS, Paula Verónica 23203180 H 6,00 7,80
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